
BEST-IN-CLASS WARRANTY 
backed by some of the best 
warranties in the business, you 
can count on sturdy performance 
season after season. Ask your 
dealer about our warranty 
coverage for specific models.

FLEXIBLE PAYMENT PLANS 
Visit toro.com (uS), toro.ca 
(CAN) or talk to your dealer for 
special finance offers. Offer 
subject to credit approval. 
Participating dealers only.

= Enhanced or step-up feature.
*The gross horsepower of this engine was laboratory rated by the engine manufacturer in accordance with SAE J1940. As configured to meet safety, emission and 
operating requirements, the actual engine horsepower on this class of mower will be significantly lower. ** Blade tip speed is the theoretical maximum speed in feet per 
minute and is likely to vary. We reserve the right to improve our products and make changes in the specifications, designs and standard equipment without notice and 
without incurring obligation. †See dealer for warranty details or go to toro.com (US) or toro.ca (Canada).  

MODELS

TITAN® TITAN® MX
ZX5020 ZX4820 ZX5420 ZX6020 MX4880 MX5480

74840 74841 74842 74843 74871 74872

Engine 23 hp* KohlEr®

Courage Pro 22 hp* Kawasaki® 24 hp* Kawasaki 26 hp* Kawasaki 22 hp* Kawasaki 24 hp* Kawasaki

Engine Guard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard

Frame Fully Tubular 1.5" x 3" Fully Tubular 1.5" x 3" Fully Tubular 1.5" x 3" Fully Tubular 1.5" x 3" Fully Tubular 1.5" x 3" Fully Tubular 1.5" x 3"

Fuel Capacity 5 Gallon 5 Gallon 5 Gallon 5 Gallon 5 Gallon 5 Gallon

Deck 50" 48" 10g fabricated 
with bull-nose bumper

54" 10g fabricated 
with bull-nose bumper

60" 10g fabricated 
with bull-nose bumper

48" 10g fabricated 
with bull-nose bumper

54" 10g fabricated 
with bull-nose bumper

Deck Depth 4" 4.5" 4.5" 4.5" 4.5" 4.5"

Deck Mount Standard, 
no-tools removal

Standard, 
no-tools removal

Standard, 
no-tools removal

Heavy duty, 
no-tools removal

heavy duty, 
no-tools removal

heavy duty, 
no-tools removal

Spindles Standard 7.75" dia. / 1" Shaft 7.75" dia. / 1" Shaft 7.75" dia. / 1" Shaft 7.75" dia. / 1" Shaft 7.75" dia. / 1" Shaft

Discharge Deflector Polypropylene Molded Rubber Molded rubber Molded rubber Molded rubber Molded rubber

Blade-Tip Speed** 18,000+ ft/min 18,000+ ft/min 18,000+ ft/min 18,000+ ft/min 18,000+ ft/min 18,000+ ft/min

Anti-Scalp rollers 3 Standard 3 Standard plus 
rear Anti-scalp Skids

3 Standard plus 
rear Anti-scalp Skids

3 Standard plus 
rear Anti-scalp Skids

3 Standard plus 
rear Anti-scalp Skids

3 Standard plus 
rear Anti-scalp Skids

Foot operated hoC 1.5" to 4.5" 13 position 1.5" to 4.5" 13 position 1.5" to 4.5" 13 position 1.5" to 4.5" 13 position 1.5" to 4.5" 13 position 1.5" to 4.5" 13 position

Transmissions hG-ZT2800 with 
charge pumps

hG-ZT2800 with 
charge pumps

hG-ZT2800 with 
charge pumps

hG-ZT2800 with 
charge pumps

HG-ZT3100 with charge 
pumps, shock valves & 
heavy duty gears

hG-ZT3100 with charge 
pumps, shock valves & 
heavy duty gears

Ground Speed 7.5 mph 7.5 mph 7.5 mph 7.5 mph 7.5 mph 7.5 mph

Tires (rear) 20" x 8" 20" x 8" 20" x 10" 20" x 10" 22" x 10" 22" x 10"

Tires (Front) 11" x 4" Smooth 11" x 4" Smooth 11" x 4" Smooth 11" x 4" Smooth 12" x 6" Smooth 12" x 6" Smooth

Seat Contoured 
18" Extra-Tall 

Contoured 
18" Extra-Tall 

Contoured 
18" Extra-Tall 

Contoured 
18" Extra-Tall 

Thickly-padded Toro 
Premium seat

Thickly-padded Toro 
Premium seat

Seat Suspension Adjustable Springs Adjustable Springs Adjustable Springs Adjustable Springs Full 3-D Isolation Full 3-D Isolation

Adjustable Armrests Standard Standard Standard Standard Padded Padded

Steering levers
Dual Comfort Grip™ 
levers with hydraulic 
dampers

Dual Comfort Grip™ 
levers with hydraulic 
dampers

Dual Comfort Grip™ 
levers with hydraulic 
dampers

Dual Comfort Grip™ 
levers with hydraulic 
dampers

Dual oversized
Comfort Grip™ levers 
with hydraulic dampers

Dual oversized
Comfort Grip levers
with hydraulic dampers

Folding roPS Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard

hour Meter Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard

removable Floor Pan Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard Standard

Width 
Width w/ Deflector

52.4"  
63.1"

53.4"  
61.5"

57.7"  
67.9"

63"  
75"

53.4" 
61.5"

57.7" 
67.9"

length 77.3" 77.3" 77.3" 77.3" 77.3" 77.3"

height roPS Up 
height roPS Down

73" 
46"

73" 
46"

73" 
46"

73" 
46"

74" 
47"

74" 
47"

residential and 
Commercial  
Warranty †

3-Year limited/240 hr 3-Year limited/240 hr 3-Year limited/240 hr 3-Year limited/240 hr 3-Year Limited/400 Hr 3-Year limited/400 hr
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TITAN® SPECIFICATIONS

without incurring obligation. †See dealer for warranty details or go to toro.com (US) or toro.ca (Canada).  

(CAN) or talk to your dealer for 
special finance offers. Offer 
subject to credit approval. 
Participating dealers only.




