TITAN[®] SPECIFICATIONS

MODELS	TITAN [®]				TITAN[®] MX	
	ZX5020	ZX4820	ZX5420	ZX6020	MX4880	MX5480
	74840	74841	74842	74843	74871	74872
Engine	23 hp* KOHLER® Courage PRO	22 hp* Kawasaki [®]	24 hp* Kawasaki	26 hp* Kawasaki	22 hp* Kawasaki	24 hp* Kawasaki
Engine Guard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Frame	Fully Tubular 1.5" x 3"	Fully Tubular 1.5" x 3"				
Fuel Capacity	5 Gallon	5 Gallon				
Deck	50"	48" 10g fabricated with bull-nose bumper	54" 10g fabricated with bull-nose bumper	60" 10g fabricated with bull-nose bumper	48" 10g fabricated with bull-nose bumper	54" 10g fabricated with bull-nose bumper
Deck Depth	4"	4.5"	4.5"	4.5"	4.5"	4.5"
Deck Mount	Standard, no-tools removal	Standard, no-tools removal	Standard, no-tools removal	Heavy duty, no-tools removal	Heavy duty, no-tools removal	Heavy duty, no-tools removal
Spindles	Standard	7.75" dia. / 1" Shaft	7.75" dia. / 1" Shaft			
Discharge Deflector	Polypropylene	Molded Rubber	Molded Rubber	Molded Rubber	Molded Rubber	Molded Rubber
Blade-Tip Speed**	18,000+ ft/min	18,000+ ft/min				
Anti-Scalp Rollers	3 Standard	3 Standard plus Rear Anti-scalp Skids	3 Standard plus Rear Anti-scalp Skids			
Foot Operated HOC	1.5" to 4.5" 13 position	1.5" to 4.5" 13 position				
Transmissions	HG-ZT2800 with charge pumps	HG-ZT3100 with charge pumps, shock valves & heavy duty gears	HG-ZT3100 with charge pumps, shock valves & heavy duty gears			
Ground Speed	7.5 mph	7.5 mph				
Tires (Rear)	20" x 8"	20" x 8"	20" x 10"	20" x 10"	22" x 10"	22" x 10"
Tires (Front)	11" x 4" Smooth	12" x 6" Smooth	12" x 6" Smooth			
Seat	Contoured 18" Extra-Tall	Contoured 18" Extra-Tall	Contoured 18" Extra-Tall	Contoured 18" Extra-Tall	Thickly-padded Toro Premium seat	Thickly-padded Toro Premium seat
Seat Suspension	Adjustable Springs	Adjustable Springs	Adjustable Springs	Adjustable Springs	Full 3-D Isolation	Full 3-D Isolation
Adjustable Armrests	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Padded	Padded
Steering Levers	Dual Comfort Grip™ levers with hydraulic dampers	Dual oversized Comfort Grip™ levers with hydraulic dampers	Dual oversized Comfort Grip levers with hydraulic dampers			
Folding ROPS	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Hour Meter	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Removable Floor Pan	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard	Standard
Width Width w/ Deflector	52.4" 63.1"	53.4" 61.5"	57.7" 67.9"	63" 75"	53.4" 61.5"	57.7" 67.9"
Length	77.3"	77.3"	77.3"	77.3"	77.3"	77.3"
Height ROPS Up Height ROPS Down	73" 46"	73" 46"	73" 46"	73" 46"	74" 47"	74" 47"
Residential and Commercial Warranty <i>†</i>	3-Year Limited/240 Hr	3-Year Limited/240 Hr	3-Year Limited/240 Hr	3-Year Limited/240 Hr	3-Year Limited/400 Hr	3-Year Limited/400 Hr

*The gross horsepower of this engine was laboratory rated by the engine manufacturer in accordance with SAE J1940. As configured to meet safety, emission and operating requirements, the actual engine horsepower on this class of mower will be significantly lower. ** Blade tip speed is the theoretical maximum speed in feet per minute and is likely to vary. We reserve the right to improve our products and make changes in the specifications, designs and standard equipment without notice and without incurring obligation. †See dealer for warranty details or go to toro.com (US) or toro.ca (Canada).



FLEXIBLE PAYMENT PLANS

Visit toro.com (US), toro.ca (CAN) or talk to your dealer for special finance offers. Offer subject to credit approval. Participating dealers only.





BEST-IN-CLASS WARRANTY

= Enhanced or step-up feature.

Backed by some of the best warranties in the business, you can count on sturdy performance season after season. Ask your dealer about our warranty coverage for specific models.